
Cascavel (3.058 km)

07 - 09 September 2018

1º Treino, 7/9/2018 11:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/9/2018 12:21

Start : 11:40, End : 12:10

1 - - - Pit Out 11:41:05 57.347 1
2 46.771 31.532 19.758 1:38.061 11:42:43 2:35.408 1
3 39.586 33.527 18.484 1:31.597 11:44:15 4:07.005 2
4 34.998 29.154 16.806 1:20.958 11:45:36 5:27.963 2
5 32.680 28.789 16.458 1:17.927 11:46:54 6:45.890 2
6 32.039 28.854 16.307 1:17.200 11:48:11 8:03.090 1
7 31.817 28.030 15.942 1:15.789 11:49:27 9:18.879 1
8 31.175 27.871 15.271 1:14.317 11:50:41 10:33.196 1
9 30.801 27.897 15.393 1:14.091 11:51:55 11:47.287 1
10 34.377 28.088 15.298 1:17.763 11:53:13 13:05.050 1
11 30.655 27.632 15.331 1:13.618 11:54:27 14:18.668 1
12 32.869 29.706 15.340 1:17.915 11:55:44 15:36.583 1
13 30.021 27.637 14.991 1:12.649 11:56:57 16:49.232 1
14 29.965 27.606 14.966 1:12.537 11:58:10 18:01.769 1
15 29.812 31.090 - Pit In 12:01:43 21:34.748 2
16 49.000 28.185 15.153 1:32.338 12:03:15 23:07.086 1
17 29.700 27.390 14.826 1:11.916 12:04:27 24:19.002 1
18 29.864 27.028 14.792 1:11.684 12:05:39 25:30.686 1
19 29.531 27.203 14.638 1:11.372 12:06:50 26:42.058 1
20 29.251 27.038 14.506 1:10.795 12:08:01 27:52.853 1
21 29.270 12:09:11 29:03.403 1
22 14.541 1:10.577 12:10:22 30:13.980 1

1 - - - Pit Out 11:43:01 2:53.507 4
2 52.376 29.535 17.028 1:38.939 11:44:40 4:32.446 4
3 31.854 27.593 15.715 1:15.162 11:45:55 5:47.608 4
4 30.375 27.356 15.195 1:12.926 11:47:08 7:00.534 4
5 30.458 27.092 15.086 1:12.636 11:48:21 8:13.170 4
6 30.047 27.130 14.846 1:12.023 11:49:33 9:25.193 4
7 30.279 27.170 14.892 1:12.341 11:50:45 10:37.534 4
8 30.070 27.252 14.876 1:12.198 11:51:58 11:49.732 4
9 30.035 27.339 14.916 1:12.290 11:53:10 13:02.022 4
10 32.350 28.736 - Pit In 11:58:53 18:44.660 5
11 49.924 27.821 15.153 1:32.898 12:00:25 20:17.558 5
12 30.398 27.481 14.907 1:12.786 12:01:38 21:30.344 5
13 29.803 14.731 1:11.356 12:02:50 22:41.700 3
14 29.715 26.936 14.821 1:11.472 12:04:01 23:53.172 3
15 27.046 14.570 12:05:12 25:04.461 3
16 29.830 27.248 1:11.634 12:06:24 26:16.095 2
17 29.772 27.101 14.628 1:11.501 12:07:35 27:27.596 2
18 29.915 27.171 16.426 1:13.512 12:08:49 28:41.108 3
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- 35.929 32.368 - - - - 2

1 - - - Pit Out 11:41:16 1:08.373 2
2 43.588 29.749 16.408 1:29.745 11:42:46 2:38.118 2
3 37.009 29.824 16.560 1:23.393 11:44:09 4:01.511 1
4 36.979 29.232 16.500 1:22.711 11:45:32 5:24.222 1
5 33.957 29.423 16.098 1:19.478 11:46:52 6:43.700 1
6 33.261 30.149 16.700 1:20.110 11:48:12 8:03.810 2
7 34.293 29.284 16.028 1:19.605 11:49:31 9:23.415 2
8 33.527 28.526 15.734 1:17.787 11:50:49 10:41.202 2
9 35.047 29.440 15.584 1:20.071 11:52:09 12:01.273 3
10 33.815 29.513 15.952 1:19.280 11:53:28 13:20.553 3
11 28.448 15.748 11:54:45 14:37.022 3
12 33.557 1:17.358 11:56:02 15:54.380 2
13 35.952 29.987 16.231 1:22.170 11:57:24 17:16.550 2
14 33.846 28.838 16.100 1:18.784 11:58:43 18:35.334 2
- 33.407 32.988 - - - - 1

1 - - - Pit Out 11:47:13 7:05.158 5
2 42.419 28.091 15.156 1:25.666 11:48:39 8:30.824 5
3 29.724 27.055 14.649 1:11.428 11:49:50 9:42.252 5
4 29.061 26.932 14.345 1:10.338 11:51:00 10:52.590 5
5 29.010 27.417 14.378 1:10.805 11:52:11 12:03.395 5
6 29.711 27.175 14.431 1:11.317 11:53:23 13:14.712 5
7 29.188 26.693 14.364 1:10.245 11:54:33 14:24.957 5
8 28.976 14.125 11:55:43 15:34.667 5
9 26.931 14.076 1:09.899 11:56:52 16:44.566 5
10 29.148 27.308 1:10.529 11:58:03 17:55.095 4
11 28.981 26.819 14.141 1:09.941 11:59:13 19:05.036 4
- 35.990 33.382 - - - - 3

1 1:23.027 37.195 18.030 2:18.252 11:42:26 2:18.252 3
2 31.785 27.718 15.295 1:14.798 11:43:41 3:33.050 3
3 30.482 27.225 14.935 1:12.642 11:44:54 4:45.692 3
4 29.983 27.129 14.961 1:12.073 11:46:06 5:57.765 3
5 29.885 27.090 14.911 1:11.886 11:47:18 7:09.651 3
6 29.686 26.912 14.763 1:11.361 11:48:29 8:21.012 3
7 29.847 26.842 14.670 1:11.359 11:49:40 9:32.371 3
8 29.650 26.927 14.727 1:11.304 11:50:52 10:43.675 3
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9 31.301 27.238 14.798 1:13.337 11:52:05 11:57.012 2
10 29.504 26.743 14.888 1:11.135 11:53:16 13:08.147 2
11 29.434 26.596 14.652 1:10.682 11:54:27 14:18.829 2
12 46.428 33.159 - Pit In 12:00:25 20:16.751 4
13 1:48.943 27.519 14.773 2:31.235 12:02:56 22:47.986 4
14 29.516 26.860 14.625 1:11.001 12:04:07 23:58.987 4
15 28.951 26.694 14.546 1:10.191 12:05:17 25:09.178 4
16 29.060 26.508 14.479 1:10.047 12:06:27 26:19.225 3
17 28.980 26.522 14.307 1:09.809 12:07:37 27:29.034 3
18 28.945 26.745 1:09.822 12:08:47 28:38.856 2
19 26.566 14.142 12:09:56 29:48.324 3
20 28.968 14.227 1:09.587 12:11:06 30:57.911 2

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
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